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   Affiliate:     

   Judge: Show Date:  

Person Preparing Report:   

Number of Exhib. Number of Birds

Address:

  Champion: 7 63

  Intermediate: 5 55

  Novice: 1 1

 Pet 0 0 Phone:

  Rare 6 21

  TOTAL: 15 140 E-mail:

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 567 Henry Timmes Yellowface Grey Cock HJT 16 2016

Best Opposite Sex 534 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Hen MAB 29 2017

Best Young 534 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Hen MAB 29 2017

Best Young Opp.Sex 559 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Light Green Cock HJT 93 2017

Second Best In Show 566 Henry Timmes Sky Cock HJT 119 2016

Third Best In Show 505 Stuart Sacks Grey Green Cock 8S 43 2016

Fourth Best In Show 568 Henry Timmes Dominant Pied Grey Cock HJT 16 2013

Fifth Best In Show 573 Henry Timmes Yellowface Grey Cock HJT 48 2017

Sixth Best In Show 555 David Eberst Violet Cock 44K 14 2016

Seventh Best In Show 534 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Hen MAB 29 2017

Eighth Best In Show 559 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Light Green Cock HJT 93 2017

Ninth Best In Show 551 David Eberst Grey Green Cock 44K 39 2014

Tenth Best In Show 337 Eduardo Rodes Light Green Cock ERO 90 2015

CAGE #

BEST RARE 910 Capi/Spier AORV Clearwing Spgle LT Green Cock RIX 37 2016

Best Opposite Sex 925 David Eberst Frosted Pied Grey Hen 44K 185 2016

Best Young 902 Richard Werner Easley Clearbody Violet Cock RW 72 2017

Best Young Opp.Sex 918 Maureen Broderick Sky Opaline Easley Clearbody Hen MAB 70 2017

Second Best In Show 907 Capi/Spier Full Body Colored Greywing Sky Cock RIX 4 2015

Third Best In Show 904 Capi/Spier Clearwing Sky Cock RIX 5 2016

Fourth Best In Show 924 David Eberst Frosted Pied Sky Cock 44K 172 2014

Fifth Best In Show 925 David Eberst Frosted Pied Grey Hen 44K 185 2016

Sixth Best In Show 912 Capi/Spier AORVClearwing Spangle LT Grn Cock RIX 11 2016

Seventh Best In Show 908 Capi/Spier AORV Clearwing Spangle Lt Grn Cock RIX 28 2016

Eighth Best In Show 903 Capi/Spier Clearwing Sky Cock 114X 111 2013

Ninth Best In Show 926 Henry Timmes  Clearflighted Pied Cock HJT 102 2016

Tenth Best In Show 916 Maureen Broderick Slate Hen MAB 52 2016
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 567 Henry Timmes Yellowface Grey Cock HJT 16 2016

Best Opposite Sex 534 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Hen MAB 29 2017

Best Young 534 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Hen MAB 29 2017

Best Young Opp.Sex 559 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Light Green Cock HJT 93 2017

Second 566 Henry Timmes Sky Cock HJT 119 2016

Third 505 Stuart Sacks Grey Green Cock 8S 43 2016

Fourth 568 Henry Timmes Dominant Pied Grey Cock HJT 16 2013

Fifth 573 Henry Timmes Yellowface Grey Cock HJT 48 2017

Sixth 555 David Eberst Violet Cock 44K 14 2016

Seventh 534 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Hen MAB 29 2017

Eighth 559 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Light Green Cock HJT 93 2017

Ninth 551 David Eberst Grey Green Cock 44K 39 2014

Tenth 503 Stuart Sacks Sky Cock 8S 28 2017

CAGE #

BEST INTERMEDIATE 337 Eduardo Rodes Light Green Cock ERO 90 2015

Best Opposite Sex 340 Eduardo Rodes Light Green Hen ERO 19 2015

Best Young 307 Richard Werner Grey Green Cock RW 36 2017

Best Young Opp.Sex 353 Eduardo Rodes Dominant Pied Grey Green Hen ERO 31 2017

Second 346 Eduardo Rodes Cinnamon Light Green Cock ERO 93 2014

Third 340 Eduardo Rodes Light Green Hen ERO 19 2015

Fourth 307 Richard Werner Grey Green Cock RW 36 2017

Fifth 318 Richard Werner Spangle Grey Cock RW 22 2017

Sixth 347 Eduardo Rodes Cinnamon Sky Cock ERO 34 2017

Seventh 339 Eduardo Rodes Sky Hen ERO 10 2016

Eighth 353 Eduardo Rodes Dominant Pied Grey Green Hen ERO 31 2017

Ninth 349 Eduardo Rodes Cinnamon Sky Hen ERO 109 2016

Tenth 301 Richard Werner Sky Cock RW 3 2016

CAGE #

BEST NOVICE 100 Shawn Romano Spangle Grey Cock SJR 1 2016

Best Opposite Sex 

Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex

Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth 

Sixth 

Seventh 

Eighth 

Ninth 

Tenth 

CAGE #

BEST PET

Best Opposite Sex 

Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex

Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth 

Sixth 

Seventh 

Eighth 

Ninth 

Tenth 
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SEC. CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH.

CC WINNERS 

Light Green 1 337 Eduardo Rodes Light Green Cock ERO 90 2015 11 5

Dark Green 2 557 Henry Timmes Dark Green Cock HJT 68 2016 2 2

Sky 3 566 Henry Timmes Sky Cock HJT 119 2016 14 6

Cobalt 4 565 Henry Timmes Cobalt Cock HJT 83 2017 4 2

Grey Green 5 505 Stuart Sacks Grey Green Cock 8S 43 2016 13 8

Grey 6 552 David Eberst Grey Cock 44K 57 2015 11 7

Opaline Green 7 310 Richard Werner Opaline Light Green Cock RW 70 2017 3 2

Opaline Blue/Grey 8 329 Bernice O'Steen Opaline Grey Cock MOM 38 2016 6 4

Cinnamon Green 9 559 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Light Green Cock HJT 93 2017 6 4

Cinnamon Blue/Grey 10 574 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Sky Cock HJT 60 2017 8 5

Opaline Cinnamon 11 0 0

Lutino 12 315 Richard Werner Lutino Cock RW 56 2017 2 1

Albino 13 317 Richard Werner Albino Hen RW 1 2016 2 2

Lacewing 14 342 Eduardo Rodes Lacewing White Hen ERO 34 2016 1 1

Spangle 15 562 Henry Timmes Spangle Grey Green Cock HJT 84 2015 11 7

Double Factor Spangle 16 553 David Eberst Double Factor Spangle Yellow Cock 44K 157 2015 3 3

Dominant Pied 17 568 Henry Timmes Dominant Pied Grey Cock HJT 16 2013 9 5

Recessive Pied 18 0 0

Yellowface 19 567 Henry Timmes Yellowface Grey Cock HJT 16 2016 6 3

Greywing 20 0 0

Texas Clearbody 21 508 Stuart Sacks Texas Clearbody Grey Cock 8S 35 2016 2 2

Yellow 22 350 Eduardo Rodes Yellow Cock ERO 28 2017 2 2

White 23 0 0

Olive/Mauve 24 575 Henry Timmes Mauve Cock HJT 111 2017 1 1

Violet 25 555 David Eberst Violet Cock 44K 14 2016 2 2

AOV 26 0 0

Crested 30 0 0

Clearwing 31 904 Capi/Spier Clearwing Sky Cock RIX 5 2016 3 1

Full Body Colored Greywing 32 907 Capi/Spier Full Body Colored Greywing Sky Cock RIX 4 2015 3 2

Rainbow 33 0 0

Double Factor Anthracite 34 0 0

Fallow 35 0 0

Slate 36 916 Maureen Broderick Slate Hen MAB 52 2016 1 1
Dutch Pied, Frosted Pied, 

Clearflighted Pied 37 924 David Eberst Frosted Pied Sky Cock 44K 172 2014 5 3

Dark-Eyed Clear 38 917 Maureen Broderick Dark-Eyed Clear White Hen MAB 9 2017 1 1

Easley Clearbody 39 902 Richard Werner Easley Clearbody Violet Cock RW 72 2017 2 2

AORV 40 910 Capi/Spier AORV Clearwing Spgle LT Green Cock RIX 37 2016 6 2
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